Buyer:

Ultra Liquors (Mthatha) (EFT BD)
70 Flamingo Drive
Southernwood

Mthatha 5099

Requested Date:

Item number

140400
270501
250531
250230
141600
101253
101500
440701

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 1 of 2

Vat No: 4670144973

\1/
%
Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Anchor Prosperity (Pty) Ltd Consignee:

Southernwood
Mthatha 5099

Buyer's VAT:

2025-03-24 Customer PO: 1014000251

Des;riptiq_n

Ballantine's Finest 12x750ml 43% 49.3333

Martell VS 12x750ml 40% 47.0000

Olmeca Reposado 12x750m| 35% 14.3333

Olmeca Silver 12x750ml 43% 14.3333

Beefeater Blood Orange 6x750ml 37.5% 13.0000
Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 19.0000
Jameson Whiskey Std 750ml 12x750ml 43% 16.6667
Havana Club 3YO 12x750m! 43% 14.1667

Banking Details
Citibank ZAR

0201556023
SOUTH AFRICA

Ultra Liquors (Mthatha) (EFT BD) L
70 Flamingo Drive ——— \
~ ylra

e

Name T Ca

sigh M7 )G,

. panpned

nate _
4410318564

~ Uom

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Currency:

Qty _. : _Unif Selling Price

2.00 o
2.00 v
2,00 v
3.00 v
1.00
5.00
3.00 v
1.00 v

AT

233.89
414.75
246.45
246.45
256.03
449.88
319.35
219.05

Name:

Signature:

Date:

Doc No: . 1546836

Date: 2025-03-25
Customer: 74115
Branch / Plant: - SDEL
EWafehouse LL: 11955
Order No: 1412739 SO
L‘iqu_c_:_r:l._icense: ECP/28529
Payment “E'erm ;.F;:efore delivery
D.i.s_'_t_:ount i e VAT _. Total Amonnt
-49.33 664.40 4,429.36
-47.00 1,323.89 8,825.93
-14.33 835.62 5,570.80
-14.33 1,253.43 8,356.20
-13.00 218.73 1,458.18
-19.00 3,877.92 25,852.80
-16.67 1,634.49 10,896.60
-14.17 368.79 2,458.60

Receiv_ed in good order_on behalf of customer




e
<
Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

.. Reg No: 1994/004226/07
__ Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer:

Anchor Prosperity (Pty) Ltd

Ultra Liquors (Mthatha) (EFT 8D)

70 Flamingo Driv
Southernwood
Mthatha 5099

Requested Date:

!'té_'r_n nu‘mbéf-
148103
141930
141932

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 2 of 2

e

2025-03-24

Bescripfiér:r
Kahlua 12x750ml 16% 13.4167
Malfy Con Arancia 6x750ml 43% 14.1667
Malfy Gin Rosa 6x750m| 43% 14.1667

Banking Details

Citibank ZAR
0201556023
SOUTH AFRICA

Customer PO:

ﬁbnsignee: :
Ultra Liquors (Mthatha) (EFT BD)
70 Flamingo Drive

Southernwood
Mthatha 5099
Buyer's VAT: 4410318564
101#000251
UoM

CA

CA

CA

T

1546836

Doc No:
Date: ' 2025-03-25
Customer: 74115
Branch / Plant: ' SDEL
Warehouse LL: 11955
Order No: 1412739 50
Liquor License: ~ ECP/28529
Eureonoys ZAR Payment ?er.r.n:: : ii{;emre delivery
Qty Uh..i:t.__.SeIiing Priﬁe _. ijscount £ VAT TotalA_m_t_}unt
1.00 o 235.65 -13.42 400.02 2,666.80
1.00 349.62 -14.17 30191 2,012.72
1.00 349.62 -14.17 301.91 2,012.72
Total VAT _ Total Including
11,18111 8572182
coDTotal 83,578.77
Receiv_ed in good ordt_a_r on behalf of_ customer
Name:
Signature:
Date:




