

**Pernod Ricard
South Africa**

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer: Anchor Prosperity (Pty) Ltd
Ultra Liquors (Mthatha) (EFT BD)
70 Flamingo Drive
Southernwood
Mthatha 5099

Consignee: Ultra Liquors (Mthatha) (EFT BD)
70 Flamingo Drive
Southernwood
Mthatha 5099

Ultra Liquors Received
Name: *S. S.*
Sign: *[Signature]*
Date: *27/03/25*

Doc No: 1546836
Date: 2025-03-25
Customer: 74115
Branch / Plant: SDEL
Warehouse LL: 11955
Order No: 1412739 SO
Liquor License: ECP/28529

Buyer's VAT: 4410318564

Requested Date: 2025-03-24

Customer PO: 101#000251

Currency: ZAR

Payment Term: EFT before delivery
2.5%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
140400	Ballantine's Finest 12x750ml 43% 49.3333	CA	2.00 ✓	233.89	-49.33	664.40	4,429.36
270501	Martell VS 12x750ml 40% 47.0000	CA	2.00 ✓	414.75	-47.00	1,323.89	8,825.93
250531	Olmecca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 14.3333	CA	2.00 ✓	246.45	-14.33	835.62	5,570.80
250230	Olmecca Silver 12x750ml 43% 14.3333	CA	3.00 ✓	246.45	-14.33	1,253.43	8,356.20
141600	Beefeater Blood Orange 6x750ml 37.5% 13.0000	CA	1.00 ✓	256.03	-13.00	218.73	1,458.18
101253	Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 19.0000	CA	5.00 ✓	449.88	-19.00	3,877.92	25,852.80
101500	Jameson Whiskey Std 750ml 12x750ml 43% 16.6667	CA	3.00 ✓	319.35	-16.67	1,634.49	10,896.60
440701	Havana Club 3YO 12x750ml 43% 14.1667	CA	1.00 ✓	219.05	-14.17	368.79	2,458.60

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA



Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name: _____
Signature: _____
Date: _____

**Pernod Ricard
South Africa**

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer: Anchor Prosperity (Pty) Ltd
Ultra Liquors (Mthatha) (EFT BD)
70 Flamingo Drive
Southernwood
Mthatha 5099

Consignee: Ultra Liquors (Mthatha) (EFT BD)
70 Flamingo Drive
Southernwood
Mthatha 5099

Doc No: 1546836
Date: 2025-03-25
Customer: 74115
Branch / Plant: SDEL
Warehouse LL: 11955
Order No: 1412739 SO
Liquor License: ECP/28529

Buyer's VAT: 4410318564

Requested Date: 2025-03-24

Customer PO: 101#000251

Currency: ZAR

Payment Term: EFT before delivery
2.5%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
148103	Kahlua 12x750ml 16% 13.4167	CA	1.00 ✓	235.65	-13.42	400.02	2,666.80
141930	Malfy Con Arancia 6x750ml 43% 14.1667	CA	1.00 ✓	349.62	-14.17	301.91	2,012.72
141932	Malfy Gin Rosa 6x750ml 43% 14.1667	CA	1.00 ✓	349.62	-14.17	301.91	2,012.72
						Total VAT	Total Including
						11,181.11	85,721.82
						COD Total	83,578.77

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA



Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name: _____
Signature: _____
Date: _____